
Off-Campus Off-Campus Off-Campus Off-Campus

Research

Other 
Sponsored 
Programs All Programs Research

Other 
Sponsored 
Programs All Programs Research

Other 
Sponsored 
Programs All Programs Research

Other 
Sponsored 
Programs All Programs

MTDC Based Schools
Advanced Science Research Center at CUNY 58% 46% 26% 58% 46% 26% 58% 46% 26% 58% 46% 26%

Brooklyn * 54.5% 45% 26% 54.5% 45% 26% 54.5% 45% 26% 54.5% 45% 26%

City * 57% 45% 26% 57% 45% 26% 57% 45% 26% 57% 45% 26%

Graduate  Center 54% 41% 26% 54% 41% 26% 54% 41% 26% 54% 41% 26%

Hunter 57% 47% 26% 57% 47% 26% 57% 47% 26% 57% 47% 26%

Queens 50% 40% 26% 50% 40% 26% 51% 40% 26% 51% 40% 26%

Salary and Wages Based Schools Off-Campus Off-Campus Off-Campus Off-Campus

Baruch 31.9% 31.9% 31.9% 31.9%

Borough of Manhattan Community 35.6% 35.6% 35.6% 35.6%

Bronx Community 34.0% 34.0% 34.0% 34.0%

Central Administration - - - -

CUNY School of Law 28.5% 28.5% 28.5% 28.5%

Hostos Community 31.8% 31.8% 31.8% 31.8%

John Jay 27.5% 27.5% 27.5% 27.5%

Kingsborough Community 25.1% 25.1% 25.1% 25.1%

LaGuardia Community 31.1% 31.1% 31.1% 31.1%

Lehman 28.0% 28.0% 28.0% 28.0%

Medgar Evers 23.6% 23.6% 23.6% 23.6%

New York City College of Technology 25.5% 25.5% 25.5% 25.5%

Queensborough Community 21.6% 21.6% 21.6% 21.6%

School of Professional Studies 30.0% 30.0% 30.0% 30.0%

School of Public Health 32.0% 32.0% 32.0% 32.0%

Staten Island 33.6% 33.6% 33.6% 33.6%

Stella and Charles Guttman Community 33.8% 33.8% 33.8% 33.8%

York 35.1% 35.1% 35.1% 35.1%

 *    Currently, both Brooklyn College and City College maintain 9% IPA rates until amended after 2027. These rates include applicable administrative costs only.

63.3%

69.8%

52%

23.3%

56.0%

67.0%

23.3%

56.0%

58.4%

69.5%

58.4%

71.5%

55.1%

46.0%

62.5%

64.7%

72.0%

51.7%

71.5%

55.1%

46.0%

62.5%

Fiscal Year 2027

On-Campus

On-Campus

63.1%

69.2%

On-Campus

63.1%

69.2%

69.5%

Facilities & Administrative Rates for Colleges of The City University of New York
(Updated March 2025)

College

63.1%

69.2%

69.5%

 Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA) Rates

Fiscal Year 2024

On-Campus

67.0%

72.0%

51.7%

63.3%

Fiscal Year 2026

On-Campus

On-Campus

23.3%

56.0%

71.5%

55.1%

62.5%

64.7%

23.3%

56.0%

67.0%

72.0%

Fiscal Year 2025

On-Campus

On-Campus

63.1%

69.2%

69.5%

58.4% 58.4%

71.5%

55.1%

46.0%

41.0%

52.0%

69.8%

46.0%

41.0% 41.0% 41.0%

67.0%

72.0%

51.7%

63.3%

51.7%

63.3%

69.8%

52%

69.8%

52%

64.7%

62.5%

64.7%


