Facilities & Administrative Rates for Colleges of The City University of New York

(Updated March 2025)

	Fis	Fiscal Year 2024			Fiscal Year 2025			Fiscal Year 2026			Fiscal Year 2027		
	On-Campus		Off-Campus	On-Ca	ampus	Off-Campus	On-Campus		Off-Campus	On-Campus		Off-Campus	
College	Research	Other Sponsored Programs	All Programs										
MTDC Based Schools													
Advanced Science Research Center at CUNY	58%	46%	26%	58%	46%	26%	58%	46%	26%	58%	46%	26%	
Brooklyn *	54.5%	45%	26%	54.5%	45%	26%	54.5%	45%	26%	54.5%	45%	26%	
City *	57%	45%	26%	57%	45%	26%	57%	45%	26%	57%	45%	26%	
Graduate Center	54%	41%	26%	54%	41%	26%	54%	41%	26%	54%	41%	26%	
Hunter	57%	47%	26%	57%	47%	26%	57%	47%	26%	57%	47%	26%	
Queens	50%	40%	26%	50%	40%	26%	51%	40%	26%	51%	40%	26%	
Salary and Wages Based Schools	On-C	On-Campus		On-Campus		Off-Campus	On-Campus		Off-Campus	On-Campus		Off-Campus	
Baruch		63.1%		63.1%		31.9%	63.1%		31.9%	63.1%		31.9%	
Borough of Manhattan Community		69.2%		69.2%		35.6%	69.2%		35.6%	69.2%		35.6%	
Bronx Community	69	69.5%		69.5%		34.0%	69.5%		34.0%	69.5%		34.0%	
Central Administration	23.3%		-	23.3%		-	23.3%		-	23.3%		-	
CUNY School of Law	56.0%		28.5%	56.0%		28.5%	56.0%		28.5%	56.0%		28.5%	
Hostos Community	67.0%		31.8%	67.0%		31.8%	67.0%		31.8%	67.0%		31.8%	
John Jay	72.0%		27.5%	72.0%		27.5%	72.0%		27.5%	72.0%		27.5%	
Kingsborough Community	51.7%		25.1%	51.7%		25.1%	51.7%		25.1%	51.7%		25.1%	
LaGuardia Community	63.3%		31.1%	63.3%		31.1%	63.3%		31.1%	63.3%		31.1%	
Lehman	58	58.4%		58.4%		28.0%	58.4%		28.0%	58.4%		28.0%	
Medgar Evers	71	71.5%		71.5%		23.6%	71.5%		23.6%	71.5%		23.6%	
New York City College of Technology	55	55.1%		55.1%		25.5%	55.1%		25.5%	55.1%		25.5%	
Queensborough Community	46.0%		21.6%	46.0%		21.6%	46.0%		21.6%	46.0%		21.6%	
School of Professional Studies	41.0%		30.0%	41.0%		30.0%	41.0%		30.0%	41.0%		30.0%	
School of Public Health	62	62.5%		62.5%		32.0%	62.5%		32.0%	62.5%		32.0%	
Staten Island	64	64.7%		64.7%		33.6%	64.7%		33.6%	64.7%		33.6%	
Stella and Charles Guttman Community	52	52.0%		52%		33.8%	52%		33.8%	52%		33.8%	
York	69	69.8%		69.8%		35.1%	69.8%		35.1%	69.8%		35.1%	

Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA) Rates

^{*} Currently, both Brooklyn College and City College maintain 9% IPA rates until amended after 2027. These rates include applicable administrative costs only.